
First Name Last Name Employers City State Country Email address

Thomas Baker Penn State University
University 

Park
PA US tcb10@psu.edu

May Berenbaum University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign Urbana IL US maybe@illinois.edu

Gear Best

Matthew Bohnert Suterra LLC Bend OR US dcasado@suterra.com

Scott Brady Organic Crop Protectants
Benalla, 
Victoria, 
Australia

Australia scott@ocp.com.au

Ring Carde University of California, Riverside Riverside CA US ring.carde@ucr.edu

Daniel Casado Suterra LLC Bend OR US dcasado@suterra.com

Dong Cha Cornell University Geneva NY US dxc183@hotmail.com

Wen-Po Chuang National Taiwan University Taipei Taiwan wenpo@ntu.edu.tw

JIAN CHEN USDA-ARS STONEVILLE MS US JIAN.CHEN@ARS.USDA.GOV

Yigen Chen UC Davis DAVIS US ygchen2007@gmail.com

Manyeon Choi USDA-ARS Corvallis OR US mychoi@ars.usda.gov

Tom Coleman USDA Forest Service, Forest Health Protection
San 

Bernardino
CA US twcoleman@fs.fed.us

R Maxwell Collignon UC Riverside Riverside CA US rmcollig@gmail.com

YinZhong Cui Pherobio Technology Co., Ltd Beijing China cui@pherobio.com

Mo Cui Pherobio Technology Co., Ltd Beijing China cuimo@zhongjiesifang.com

Paul Cunningham Queensland University of Technology ARANA HILLS Australia paul.cunningham@qut.edu.au

mailto:wenpo@ntu.edu.tw


Ignacio De Alfonso Suterra Europe Biocontrol SL Valencia EU ignacio.dealfonso@suterra.com

Emilie Dion National University of Singapore Singapore dbsdejp@nus.edu.sg

Shuang-Lin Dong Nanjing Agricultural University Nanjing China sldong@njau.edu.cn

Ashraf El-Sayed Plant & Food Research, Lincoln Lincoln New Zealand ashraf.elsayed@gmail.com

Gary Felton Penn State University
University 

Park
PA US gwf10@psu.edu

Thomas Fezza USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC Hilo HI US thomas.fezza@ars.usda.gov

Adrea Gonzalez-Karlsson UCLA
Los Angeles, 

CA
CA US adrea@ucla.edu

Peter Gregg University of New England
Armidale, 

NSW, 
Australia

Australia pgregg@une.edu.au

Gerhard Gries Simon Fraser Universit Burnaby BC US gries@sfu.ca

Larry Gut Michigan State University East Lansing MI US gut@msu.edu

Tilmann Harder University of Bremen Bremen Germany t.harder@uni-bremen.de

Kenneth Haynes University of Kentucky Lexington KY US khaynes@uky.edu

Peng He Guizhou University China phe1@gzu.edu.cn

Alvin Kah-Wei Hee Universiti Putra Malaysia Serdang Malaysia alvinhee@upm.edu.my

Dilani Hettiarachchi Bio-Protection New Zealand

Masatoshi Hori Tohoku University Sendai Japan hori@bios.tohoku.ac.jp

Yongping Huang
Shanghai Institute of Plant Physiology and 

Ecology
Shanghai China yphuang@sibs.ac.cn

ALEX ILICHEV Biosciences Research Division of DEDJTR Tatura Australia alex.ilichev@ecodev.vic.gov.au



Takashi INOUE NIAS Tsukuba Japan inoueatp@affrc.go.jp

Yukio Ishikawa The University of Tokyo Tokyo Japan ayucky@mail.ecc.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Takuma Iwamatsu The university of Tokyo Tokyo Japan
iwamatsu@brain.imi.i.u-

tokyo.ac.jp

Eric Jang USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC Hilo HI US eric.jang@ars.usda.gov

Michiya Kamio
Tokyo University of Marine Science and 

Technology
Tokyo Japan mkamio@kaiyodai.ac.jp

Ayako Katsumata North Carolina State University Raleigh NC US akatsum@ncsu.edu

Junheon Kim Korea Forest Research Institute Seoul Korea junheon@gmail.com

Xiang-Bo Kong Chinese Academy of Forestry Beijing China xbkong@sina.com

Emerson Lacey University of California Riverside Riverside CA US eslacey@ucr.edu

Dave Lance USDA APHIS PPQ Buzzards Bay MA US david.r.lance@aphis.usda.gov

Anat Levi-Zada Agricultural Research Organization
Bet-Dagan, 

Israel
Isreal anatzada@volcani.agri.gov.il

Zhiqian Li SIPPE SHANGHAI China zqli@sippe.ac.cn

Dangsheng Liang Apex Bait Technologies, Inc. Santa Clara CA US dliang@apexbait.com

Yang Liu
Institute of Plant Protection, Chinese 

Academy of Agricultural Sciences
Beijing China yangliu@ippcaas.cn

Xiaoli Liu Zhejiang University Hangzhou China liuxiaoli.bluesky@163.com

Hongxia Liu shanxi agriculture university taigu China sxaulhx@163.com

Christer Löfstedt Lund University Lund EU christer.lofstedt@biol.lu.se

Joe Louis University of Nebraska-Lincoln Lincoln NE US joelouis@unl.edu



Agenor Mafra-Neto ISCA Technologies Riverside CA US anna.hermosillo@iscatech.com

Shigeru Matsuyama
Graduate School of Life and Environmental 

Sciences, University of Tsukuba
Tsukuba, 

Ibaraki, Japan
Japan

matsuyama.shigeru.fu@u.tsukuba.
ac.jp

Hidefumi Mitsuno The University of Tokyo Tokyo Japan mitsuno@brain.imi.i.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Naoki Mori
Kyoto University, Graduate Schoool of 

Agriculture
Kyoto Japan mori.naoki.8a@kyoto-u.ac.jp

Atsuhiko Nagasawa
Graduate School of Agricultural Science, 

Tohoku University
Sendai Japan atsu.nagasawa@m.tohoku.ac.jp

Sachiyo Naito Tohoku university Miyagi-ken Japan sachiyo.naito.t3@dc.tohoku.ac.jp

Kiyoshi Nakamuta Chiba University Matsudo Japan nakamuta@faculty.chiba-u.jp

Yutaka Narai Shimane Agricultural Technology Center
Izumo, 

Shimane, 
Japan

Japan narai-yutaka@pref.shimane.lg.jp

Gaby Nevitt UC Davis Davis CA US ganevitt@ucdavis.edu

Koji Noge Akita Prefectural University Akita Japan noge@akita-pu.ac.jp

Toshi Nojima Shin-Etsu Chemical Davis CA US toshi.nojima@shinetsu.jp

Peter Ockenfels Ockenfels Syntech GmbH Kirchzarten Germany ocki@me.com

Cam Oehlschlager ChemTica Internacional
Sto, Domingo, 

Heredia
Costa Rica cam@chemtica.com

Hyun-Woo Oh KRIBB
Daejeon, 

Korea
Korea hwoh@kribb.re.kr

Shannon Olsson National Centre for Biological Sciences Bangalore India shannon@ncbs.res.in

Zhiqiang Pan USDA-ARS-NPURU University MS US zhiqiang.pan@ars.usda.gov

KYE CHUNG PARK
New Zealand Institute for Plant and Food 

Research
Christchurch New Zealand kpark@plantandfood.co.nz

Amanda Ramsey Scentry Biologicals, Inc. Billings MT US aramsey@scentry.com



Anandasankar Ray University of California Riverside Riverside CA US anand.ray@ucr.edu

Cesar Rodriguez-Saona Rutgers University Chatsworth NJ US crodriguez@aesop.rutgers.edu

John Romeo Univ South Florida Tampa FL US romeo@usf.edu

Michael Rostas
Bio-Preotection Research Centre/Lincoln 

University
Lincoln, New 

Zealand
New Zealand michael.rostas@lincoln.ac.nz

Masayuki Sakuma Grad. School of Agriculture, Kyoto Univ. Kyoto Japan sakuma@kais.kyoto-u.ac.jp

Takeshi Sakurai The University of Tokyo Tokyo Japan sakurai@brain.imi.i.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Steve Seybold USDA Forest Service Davis US sseybold@fs.fed.us

Kavita Sharma ISCA Technologies Riverside CA US kavita.sharma@iscatech.com

Matthew Sidehurst Eastern Mennonite University Harrisonburg VA US matthew.siderhurst@emu.edu

Yuanyuan Song Fujian Agriculture and Forestry University Fuzhou China yyuansong@163.com

Christine Stockum Victoria University of Wellington Wellington Australia christine.stockum@vuw.ac.nz

David Suckling The NZ Institute for Plant and Food Research Christchurch New Zealand max.suckling@plantandfood.co.nz

Shin Tejima Kyoto University Kyoto Japan stejimas@gmail.com

Ying Tong
Beijing center for disease control and 

prevention
Beijing China tongying96@126.com

Lara Trozzo USDA-ARS-DKI-PBARC Hilo HI US lara.trozzo@ars.usda.gov

Tsutomu TSUCHIDA University of Toyama Toyama Japan tsuchida@sci.u-toyama.ac.jp

Chenzhu Wang Institute of Zoology Beijing China czwang@ioz.ac.cn

Guirong Wang CAAS Beijing China grwang@ippcaas.cn



Wang Wanwan Zhejiang University
Hangzhou,Chi

na
China wan456wan@126.com

Jeffrey Weidenhamer Ashland University Ashland OH US jweiden@ashland.edu

Mike Whalen Scentry Biologicals, Inc. Billings MT US mwhalen@scentry.com

Greg Wheeler USDA/ARS Ft Lauderdale FL US greg.wheeler@ars.usda.gov

Tristram Wyatt Oxford University Oxford UK tristram.wyatt@zoo.ox.ac.uk

Jingjing Xu Apex Bait Technologies, Inc. Santa Clara CA US jingjing@apexbait.com

Mei Yamaguchi University of Tsukuba Ibaraki Japan cyou2kara@gmail.com

Fengming Yan Henan Agricultural University Zhengzhou China fmyan@henau.edu.cn

Shanchun Yan yanshanchun@126.com

Joanne Yew University of Hawaii at Manoa Honolulu HI US jyew@hawaii.edu

Shun Yosano Tohoku University Miyagi-ken Japan kechappu.boya@gmail.com

Paulo Zarbin Federal University of Parana Curitiba - PR Brazil pzarbin@gmail.com

Rensen Zeng Fujian Agriculture and Forestry University Fuzhou China rszeng@scau.edu.cn

Xiaopeng Zeng
Beijing center for disease control and 

prevention
Beijing China xpzeng@126.com

Qing-He Zhang Sterling International, Inc. Spokane WA US qing-he@rescue.com

Zhen Zhang Chinese Academy of Forestry Beijing China zhangzhen@caf.ac.cn

Aijun Zhang USDA-ARS Beltsville MD US aijun.zhang@ars.usda.gov

Jintong Zhang shanxi agriculture university taigu China liuhongxia0311@163.com



Yongjun Zhang
Institute of Plant Protection, Chinese 

Academy of Agricultural Sciences
Beijing China yjzhang@ippcaas.cn

Xiaojie Zhou Beijing CDC Beijing China zhouxj@163.com

Dan Zhu

Junwei Zhu USDA-ARS AMRU Lincoln NE US jerry.zhu@ars.usda.gov

Guanheng Zhu Nanjing Agricultural University Nanjing China 2014202022@njau.edu.cn
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